Cedar High Track & Field 2023

Date
February 6*

March 3

March 7t

March 10t — 11t
March 14t
March 21st
March 24t — 25t
March 28®
March 315t —
April 15t

April 6*

April 14

April 15%

April 215t — 227
April 28"

April 29

May 2"
May 5% — 6
May 10t — 11t

May 18 — 19t

Day
Monday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday & Saturday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday & Saturday
Tuesday

Friday & Saturday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Friday & Saturday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Friday & Saturday
Wednesday &

Thursday
Friday & Saturday

Location

Parent & Athlete Meeting
Cedar HS Auditorium
Mini Meet — TRY OUTS
Cedar HS

JV Meet

Hurricane HS

Snow Canyon Invite
Snow Canyon HS
Cedar CV Dual
Cedar HS

Panther Relays

Pine View HS

Pine View Invite

Pine View HS

JV Meet

Snow Canyon HS
Desert Hills Invite
Desert Hills HS
Hurricane Invite
Hurricane HS

JV Meet

Crimson Cliffs HS
Crimson Cliffs Invite
Crimson Cliffs HS
Dixie Invite

Dixie HS

JV Meet

Cedar HS

Cedar Invite

Cedar HS

JV Championships
Desert Hills HS

BYU Invite

BYU, Provo

Region 10

Dixie HS

4A State Championships
BYU, Provo

Time
6:00pm

2:30pm
2:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
3:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
9:00am
3:30pm
9:00am
2:00pm
8:00am
8:00am
Field Events - 4:00pm

Races - 5:00pm
TBA



