Cedar High Track & Field 2023

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
February 6 th	Monday	Parent & Athlete Meeting Cedar HS Auditorium	6:00pm
March 3 rd	Friday	Mini Meet – TRY OUTS Cedar HS	2:30pm
March 7 th	Tuesday	JV Meet Hurricane HS	2:00pm
March 10 th – 11 th	Friday & Saturday	Snow Canyon Invite Snow Canyon HS	1:00pm 9:00am
March 14 th	Tuesday	Cedar CV Dual Cedar HS	3:30pm
March 21st	Tuesday	Panther Relays Pine View HS	2:00pm
March 24 th – 25 th	Friday & Saturday	Pine View Invite Pine View HS	2:00pm 9:00am
March 28 th	Tuesday	JV Meet Snow Canyon HS	2:00pm
March 31 st – April 1 st	Friday & Saturday	Desert Hills Invite Desert Hills HS	3:00pm 9:00am
April 6 th	Thursday	Hurricane Invite Hurricane HS	2:00pm
April 14 th	Friday	JV Meet Crimson Cliffs HS	1:00pm
April 15 th	Saturday	Crimson Cliffs Invite Crimson Cliffs HS	9:00am
April 21 st – 22 nd	Friday & Saturday	Dixie Invite Dixie HS	3:00pm 9:00am
April 28 th	Friday	JV Meet Cedar HS	3:30pm
April 29 th	Saturday	Cedar Invite Cedar HS	9:00am
May 2 nd	Tuesday	JV Championships Desert Hills HS	2:00pm
May 5 th – 6 th	Friday & Saturday	BYU Invite BYU, Provo	8:00am 8:00am
May 10 th – 11 th	Wednesday & Thursday	Region 10 Dixie HS	Field Events - 4:00pm Races - 5:00pm
May 18 th – 19 th	Friday & Saturday	4A State Championships BYU, Provo	TBA